
820-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, March 29, 2003

(Continued from Page B 19) DICKMAR FARMS

EMPET FARMS
TOM AND LORI HARTLE
JOHN CASTROGIOVANNI
JARED LINDELLJUNGE FARMS INC %RAY

DAVID F KING FARM #2
RODRICK&TRUDY HINISH
SOLID GOLD HOLSTEINS

CLARK BROTHERS

DAN KELLER
PROMISE LANE FARMS
RAMOND&ROSE KAUFFMAN
TRIVALLEY FARMS
HERRING FARMS
MISTE HOLLOW HOLSTN
K WAYNE &MIKE BURKET
K & M SELLERS
UNDER GRACE DAIRY

BRYMESSER FARMS
ROB&DONNA VANBLARCOM
LOWELL J PEACHEY
FANTASYLANDHOLSTEINS

BOSCH FARMS
CRYSTALRAY FARM
SANKEYCREST FARMS
PAGE HOMESTEAD FARM HICKS DAIRY FARM
TIM KRUG ROBERT E HARWOOD

LITTLE HILL FARMKENJODA FARM
YKNOT FARM KEITH AND BEN CARSON
BISHCROFT FARM # B. C. + E. BRUBAKER
FREDERICK FARMS
DEB & RAY DETWEILER
NOLANfcNORI KING

KEITH HORNING
MARCOVE FARM

BRADLEY-*-JAMES BAKER
REBECCA DARLING RUSSELL ADAMIRE JR
TOM & GLORIA COFFMAN
RANSOMED RANSOMDAIRY
RUTTERSHOLSTEINS

BARRY HOSTETTER
ELVIN SNYDER
SLICKHILL HOLSTEINS

MILL HILL FARMS JOHN & TRAVIS COUCH
JOHN BELT

LEROY TROESTER
MOYERS VILLAGE FARM

MELVIN S WEAVER
R M SHIPSKY & SONS

CARL Z GOOD MEADOW CREEK FARM
KEITH E DECKER
MARTIN RIDGE FARM

CLAY+ SALLY HARKNESS
TODD AND LISA WOOMER
HAROLD & GLENN RANCKTHOMAS W KELLY

EVERGREEN FARMS CENTURY OAK FARM
DAVID+CHRIS WILLIAMS TIMOTHY R PEACHEY

PAUL H ROHRER fc SONSJACK & GALE LINDELL
HAROLD S ZIMMERMAN EZRA H MARTIN
EARL FUHRMAN
WALK LE HOLSTEINS

DAVIEW FARM

ALLEN HILL DAIRY
MIKE WINGERTFAYWEST HOLSTEIN

DAVE+PAT MC LAUGHLIN PINETOP TA&K BARRETT
ROWE BROS THE AMMON FARMS
DALE+LYLE MATTOCKS
ROBERT +BETTY PEIFER
BEN AKERS #

JESSE+BARB SINGLETON
CLAIR CARMAN
TODD DURBORAW

J DANIEL FAUS
HIGHLAND FARMS
CHATHAMVALLEY HOL.
KEV&GERARDA BURLEIGH
ROBERT L JENNINGS

ANDREW B.SWARTZ
RYAN C. WILMARTH
RALPH J LIEB
NEALAND FARMS
BRUCE MCCONNELL
LEONARD GREEK
BLOSSOM HOLLOW FARM
MARK & ALAN MEYERS
JUSTIN ORMSBY
HENRY F BAWELL
TOM & HAZEL GANDER

MARTIN & MISSY MOYER

GARY & KATHY HEFFNER
CARL R GATES
GIBBONEY FARMS
PHILHAVEN FARM
MRS CHARLES ROBINSON
SCOTT KRIEBEL
MILE EE FARM
CREAMTON DAIRY
STOVER FARMS

DONALD DIXON
REUBEN O MARTIN
DAVID T HOSTETLER
JOSEPH +SANDRA LUSBY
HARVATINE FARMS
FAIR VIEW DAIRY

FLOYD W. MARTIN

LARRY GRUMBINE
DAVI LERAY DAIRY
CINDY A JOE COMP
KENNETH GESFORD
GLENN A DAVIS

JOHN E MARCHEZAK
JOSEPH FLECK

<?TRITTMATTER DAIRY
PENN STATE UNIVERSITY
HEMSARTH BRUCE&BRENDA
MARCUS J ZOOK
DANE YEAGER
SNYDERLANDFARMS
JOE BUNNELL

MERRYMEAD FARM

PA FAIR VALLEY FARM

PLEASANT VIEW FARM

LEE AND JOANNE YODER
GORWOODD
KEN & MARILYN UMBLE
KIRBY L HORST

SCOTT fc LISA BUSH
MARKfcMELODY STOLTZFS
STEPHEN J MELLOTT #

DARYL&DEL BRUBAKER
RON+CANDY COONEY
ONE HILL FARM MOYER
PENNENGLAND
BEN fc DEAN JACKSON
MOWRER FARMS
NEAL DAIRY FARM
CANON DAIRY
PAUL J CRITCHLOW
STEVE + JERI RITCHEY
LOREN H ROY
PAUL AND MATT SENITA
CURTIS KNEPPER
BRUCE+PAIGE MILES
NEVIN G RICE
DftN HORNBERGER
DIANE BURRY
LOST HOLLOW FARM
JACK AND ELLA CHYLE
RETLAND FARM
VALEWOOD DAIRY
DAN+PENNY ULMER
FROSTBURG FARMS
PLEASANT HILL FARMS
LARRY H MARSHALL
TULPACANAL FARM
JOE&BECKY HOSTETLER

JIM ROGERS
REVUE HOLSTEINS
HARLAN GOOD

TIMOTHY W NEWSWANGER
22
JUNIPERDALE FARM
ROBERT TAYLOR
RENEE KEHN
KATEANN
ALBAVALE FARM
NEAL & LOU KING
DALE HOSTETTER
MARCUS&CHESTERMARTIN
DALE + PATTIE MAULFAIR
RICH LOU FARMS #

LOCUST LANE FARM #

DONALD C KRALL
ZIM LEA HOLSTEINS
LOCUSTRIDGE FARM

ALAN C KALER
HILL CRAFT FARM
CRISSINGER DAIRY FRM
CURVIN+DAWN GOOD
HARRY R MARKER

ELM BROOK YURKANIN'S
BARRY E+BARB A LUCAS

PASTURE GREEN FARM

HAAG'S GREEN VALLEY
DAVID MYERS

JOHN HENRY
J & L FARM
CHAD JENNINGS
G SHELDON PEACHEY
CARL E MC MILLEN

JACOB A PETERSHEIM #

CARL G BRINK + SONS
D J S P SCHULER
JAMES&IRENE OSBORNE

POLICE BROS
G WAYNE SMITH
MARTIN SHERRY
ORNER FARMS INC
LYNNACRES
WADE&BRADLEY COOPER
BAXTER FARM

BARNES BROTHERS

DAVID HOUSER
TIM+ PHYLLIS BARLOW
DALE L KEENER
AMAZING GRACE DAIRY
LYNN WOLF STANLEY R LONG
RINGKUL FARM KEHOLT2 DAIRY
JAMES D DUNN
COTTRELL BROTHERS

A & B DAIRY FARM
PAUGLO DAIRY
CAMPBELL+RUN JERSEYSROCK GAP DAIRY

WALKER FARMS
JOHN SANKEY

WILSONS DAIRY FARM

SILVERLEA FARM
JERRY NESBIT

Top Pennsylvania Dairy One Herds By Protein For February
153.7 24742 912
150.0 25593 1015
97.6 24610 828
85.5 24667 837

162.1 25345 936
14.6 25004 936
86.3 23898 857
59.0 24786 925
71.1 25039 986

109.1 23805 954
71.5 24228 877

116.3 24056 866
58.4 24160 893
44.6 24906 774
83.8 24173 848

164.2 23865 905
16.4 23181 944
59.0 25264 898
66.5 24373 866
42.5 24292 873
72.3 24794 880

112.0 23093 884
62.2 24747 913
54.8 25696 916
57.4 24161 841
58.5 23916 874
40.3 24598 916
53.4 23979 880
83.5 24602 889
52.3 23735 830

175.9 23583 910
60.9 24672 896
48.7 24483 819
87.2 25359 923
74.0 23768 896
82.3 24601 911

175.9 24891 940
52.7 23633 865
60.8 23836 851
97.5 23151 919
68.5 23670 837
52.5 23719 885
70.0 24177 880

107.2 24306 887
58.7 23702 840
80.3 24153 1154
42.7 24085 887

281.1 24323 950
46.9 23372 847
39.5 24361 892
57.4 23628 880
42.5 23214 908
56.9 24517 868
84.3 24290 918
27.5 23727 911

120.7 23686 924
100.3 24868 900
22.2 24504 893

180.9 23402 888
35.2 24072 876
50.9 23467 836
50.1 23982 880
72.7 23898 944
42.2 22985 859
53.7 23940 859

167.9 24973 916
164.8 24188 954
172.1 24374 952
61.9 23092 869
40.8 22666 826
56.4 23584 899
56.7 24006 862
73.4 23316 877
68.5 23890 925
88.8 24366 974
79.7 23844 903
56.5 23504 868
26.4 22566 891

722.5 23855 965
74.3 24152 969

248.4 24510 940
103.6 24043 826
80.3 23354 879
90.7 24195 867
62.1 23589 891
37.8 22419 837
46.8 22770 882
38.9 23875 790
38.5 22827 854

111.2 24322 872
33.5 22993 855
19.0 23246 847
72.6 23972 843
50.6 23478 836
51.6 23891 854

199.9 25218 985
134.2 24366 845
89.6 23299 843
71.5 23340 892
24.6 24800 866
34.1 24911 797
36.0 23455 886
49.4 23181 880
29.9 24156 892
93.1 22644 875
88.9 23109 881
66.9 24088 858

101.1 24113 952
90.1 23980 864
74.1 23731 803

220.0 23275 826
32.1 23154 837
46.4 23574 933

110.2 23440 916
389.0 24329 881
71.7 24147 874
94.8 24241 861
8.7 19362 1034

39.7 22745 871
75.4 23214 870

(Turn to Page C2)

ROY

3.7 752
4.0 751
3.4 751
3.4 751
3.7 750
3.7 750
3.6 750
3.7 750
3.9 750
4.0 749
3.6 749
3.6 748
3.7 748
3.1 746
3.5 746
3.8 746
4.1 746
3.6 745
3.6 745
3.6 745
3.5 744
3.8 744
3.7 744
3.6 744
3.5 744
3.7 744
3.7 743
3.7 743
3.6 743
3.5 743
3.9 742
3.6 742
3.3 742
3.6 742
3.8 741
3.7 741
3.8 741
3.7 741
3.6 740
4.0 740
3.5 740
3.7 739
3.6 739
3.6 739
3.5 739
4.8 738
3.7 738
3.9 737
3.6 737
3.7 736
3.7 736
3.9 736
3.5 736
3.8 736
3.8 736
3.9 735
3.6 735
3.6 735
3.8 734
3.6 734
3.6 733
3.7 733
4.0 733
3.7 733
3.6 732
3.7 732
3.9 732
3.9 732
3.8 732
3.6 732
3.8 732
3.6 732
3.8 731
3.9 730
4.0 730
3.8 730
3.7 730
3.9 729
4.0 729
4.0 729
3.8 729
3.4 729
3.8 729
3.6 729
3.8 728
3.7 728
3.9 728
3.3 728
3.7 728
3.6 727
3.7 727
3.6 726
3.5 726
3.6 726
3.6 725
3.9 725
3.5 725
3.6 725
3.8 725
3.5 725
3.2 724
3.8 724
3.8 724
3.7 723
3.9 723
3.8 723
3.6 723
3.9 722
3.6 722
3.4 722
3.5 721
3.6 721
4.0 720
3.9 720
3.6 719
3.6 719
3.6 719
5.3 719
3.8 719
3.7 719


